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22/02/2026 - 14:56:25

Num
104
45
188
23

51

111
101
157

162

150
120
100

CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

TODOS

Atleta

FELIPE CANDIDO / ENZO HENRIQUE
DANILO DE ANDRADE / JOHN KENNEDY
CARLOS EDUARDO / GENILSON

NICOLLE FAQUINELLI / GUTEMBERG
SOUZA

JANAINA FURTADO / VIVIANE CASSIA

GABRIELA RONCOLATO / KAROLINA
DUTRA

THAIS MARTINS / THIAGO JOSE
JOSE LEANDRO / MARIA CLARA

KENIA CRISTINA CRUVINEL / EDUARDA
CRISTINA

CAROLINA TARCILIA / EVELINE
GONCALVES

LIDIANY GODOY / JAYNNE OLIVEIRA
FABRICIO DOS REIS / MARCIO PEREIRA
FLAVIA MARQUES / ARTHUR MARQUES

[ DESCLASSIFICADOS ]
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Faixa F.E C.

MO0099
MO0099
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FO099
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MO0099
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ORG: STTAGE PRIME EVENTOS |
CRONOMETRAGEN : SPORTBRO

PC

Equipe Tempo
00:20:50

00:29:37

WILL RUNNER 00:29:39
00:32:41

00:33:57

STUDIO KD 00:35:44
UIRAPURU 00:39:18
00:39:19

00:40:22

STUDIO BRAGA 00:40:29
00:41:56

RW RUNNERS 00:44:05
STUDIO BRAGA PRIME 00:44:59
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