

CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

TODOS [DESCLASSIFICADOS]

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	104	FELIPE CANDIDO / ENZO HENRIQUE	M	23	M0099	1			00:20:50
2	45	DANILO DE ANDRADE / JOHN KENNEDY	M	22	M0099	2			00:29:37
3	188	CARLOS EDUARDO / GENILSON	M	23	M0099	3		WILL RUNNER	00:29:39
4	23	NICOLLE FAQUINELLI / GUTEMBERG SOUZA	M	25	M0099	4			00:32:41
5	3	JANAINA FURTADO / VIVIANE CASSIA	F	39	F0099	S			00:33:57
6	51	GABRIELA RONCOLATO / KAROLINA DUTRA	F	36	F0099	S		STUDIO KD	00:35:44
7	111	THAIS MARTINS / THIAGO JOSE	M	42	M0099	5		UIRAPURU	00:39:18
8	101	JOSE LEANDRO / MARIA CLARA	M	32	M0099	6			00:39:19
9	157	KENIA CRISTINA CRUVINEL / EDUARDA CRISTINA	F	32	F0099	S			00:40:22
10	162	CAROLINA TARCILIA / EVELINE GONCALVES	F	46	F0099	S		STUDIO BRAGA	00:40:29
11	150	LIDIANY GODOY / JAYNNE OLIVEIRA	F	46	F0099	S			00:41:56
12	120	FABRICIO DOS REIS / MARCIO PEREIRA	M	47	M0099	-	PC	RW RUNNERS	00:44:05
13	100	FLAVIA MARQUES / ARTHUR MARQUES	M	0	M0099	7		STUDIO BRAGA PRIME	00:44:59